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tht-:11,,,1G'I 7 i'fo 7 i1 2566 

Til<11Jryiluumhtm'l'1 i'lmlryiluuntlnlf1'1'1 UilAUfl)l1 IAilG'I lfl1\\'!Vi tmG'lun'ltl 
1101010101 L3UltG'llUSlil 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101010112 rl'm3u!l1ofo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101010113 vl'fl'rn Clearing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101020501 L3UU1nflt\'" 5,121,637.25 0.00 -740,206.00 4,381,431.25 
1101020601 "/UD.1ilull1i'l'Jflt\'" 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101020603 "JU l'iU1fl11-1U,,,tJti. 0.00 449,750.00 -81,550.00 368,200.00 
1101030101 MU nnL1«nu'tu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1102010101 <11Ul3uflu-1uJtlu. 100,300.00 0.00 -76,500.00 23,800.00 
1102050124 fi"Hfuq1n un. 81,550.00 368,200.00 -449,750.00 0.00 
1102050125 <1/U <f1n. fuU'1'1UftU 0.00 1,500.00 -1,500.00 0.00 
1205030101 u1f11·Hilut1/u~u 747,500.00 0.00 0.00 747,500.00 
1205030103 fli'f<til1f11n.llu ~u -178,886.99 0.00 0.00 -178,886.99 
1205040101 dJtlijm:lfN 3,024,550.00 0.00 0.00 3,024,550.00 
1205040103 fl<f<f. a'J~&n«f1" -1,523,728.85 0.00 0.00 -1,523,728.85 
1205060101 U1fl11&ifotl/ii1'hl5~lj 1,510,140.00 0.00 0.00 1,510,140.00 
1205060102 fl<fiil. il11'111'hhnj'1 -1,174,139.00 0.00 0.00 -1,174,139./ 
1206010101 A1i\'ru<ri"tht'inJ1u 427,300.00 0.00 0.00 427,300.00 
1206010103 flii1ii1 fl1i\'ru'lfl'l'1itnJ1u -206,139.85 0.00 0.00 -206,139.85 /' 
1206020101 fl'li\'ru'lfu1ut11uu~ 5,749,346.67 0.00 0.00 5.749 946.67 
1206020102 rl'nA1itru'lfu1u\'11\.1u~ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1206020103 fli'fi'f fl1i\'Ol'lfU1Ul'11\.1U~ -4,573,568.52 0.00 0.00 ·4,573,568.52 
1206040101 fl11fru..,fbJ1:tru1 196,936.00 0.00 0.00 196,936.00 
1206040103 fl<f<t A1ffru'lf'ba-uu1 -112,158.13 0.00 0.00 -112,158.13 
1206050101 fl1i\'Ol'lff111lf1HG'l'l" 79,745.00 0.00 0.00 79,745.00 
1206050103 fli'fi'f Fl11t'ru'lfm1:tG11 -79,744.00 0.00 0.00 -79,744.00 
1206080101 flllfm<ri"l'l'1nq 81,844.00 0.00 0.00 81,844.00 
1206080103 Fli'f<f Fl11t'm'lfl'l'1nq -81,163.92 0.00 0.00 -81,163.92 
1206090101 fl11fflL~'l'1rI'I 35,999.93 0.00 0.00 35,999.93 
1206090103 fl<f<f fl11t'lU~'VlrI'1 -35,998.93 0.00 0.00 -35,998.93 
1206100101 F11itru<ri"Auti\111Lf1Uf 430,287.49 0.00 0.00 _.19.Q,.~!!? :.1.~. L 
1206100103 fli'fit flU).l\11llG'IUf -364,910.67 0.00 0.00 -364,910.67 
1206120101 fl11fm'"lf1ht1F1f1 13,900.00 0.00 0.00 13,900.00 
1206120103 fl<f<f fl11fm'tf1huF1f1 -4,227.12 0.00 0.00 -4,227.12 

__ J_2Q§J_8_QtQ.1 __ ~1ir.~'.ri1~-1.ni'1._ 5~1._?~'!,9.0.. _ (l,00 _ -1~.000.QO ·t~1.~!i1,QQ_ 
if 

-- - -- --- - - - -;,." 1206180102 A«« fl11t'm~fhlrl>lj'1 ____ -591,250.00 99,999.00 0.00 -491,251.00 ···-·::ffOTO"fOT02 ______ - 'llU f11'ifl'l-fi1-iJiiiln ~2;51~(72-0."00 1o;ff7,013.'oo ~t.-602;:.rn3.0o - -·o:oo ___ ·-

2101010103 fuiiuA1 I 1mh~ru 0.00 7,041,050.00 -7,203,550.00 -162,500.00 
2101020198 qU.~U-\.11.l1UJ1Uf!§ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2102040101 i'f1Il1'Hl,lll'if1Flfi'1J<i1ll 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2102040102 tu1h~rufl1.,,-:i111 -81,800.00 81,800.00 -368,200.00 ..368,200.00 
2102040103 WIH tax-ljflfl<l(03) 0.00 22,126.80 -22,126.80 0.00 
2102040104 W/H lax -SMVI 1 0.00 250.00 -250.00 0.00 
2102040106 W/HlaX-fl"F1.1l\\1(53) 0.00 68,653.75 -68,653.75 0.00 
2111020199 \3ufurhnrlu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2112010199 \3Ut1Hfl'urlu -5,121,637.25 740,206.00 0.00 -4,381,431.25 
2116010104 lilfllftU'11iltl1i4J 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2213010101 'i/FlHlfUf -36,388.90 0.00 0.00 -36,388.90 
3101010101 'l"fG'lijJGi1f1'11q.<{'Vlll -806,717.56 806,717.56 0.00 0.00 
3102010101 'j"/G'ltlJGi1Fl'l.1'1.<ft<f).l -1,450,259.19 0,00 -806,717.56 -2,256,976.75 
3105010101 \'jU'IJilJ"\l1UJ1U -1,114,579.88 0.00 0.00 -1,114,579.88 
4201020199 1fflFhtlfurlu -167,709.00 0.00 -178,963.00 -346,672.00 
4202030110 'i/fl'll1ll\ilfl<f1'i"4fl-ifil'I -70,000.00 0.00 -1,500,00 -71,500.00 
4205010110 nufu'l1nt1111!'11i\'m'lf -25,000.00 0.00 0,00 -25,000.00 
4307010103 TR-fUJUl.jflfl1flt -2,183,460.00 0.00 -356,950.00 -2,540,410.00 
4307010104 TR-fuJU<IJ\'jU -40,743,433.27 0.00 -8,595,200.00 -49,338,633.27 
4307010105 TR-fuJui;i1Lf.IUJ1U -4,834,839.79 0.00 -972,070.00 -5,806,909.79 
4308010101 TR-<trn.fu13uuun -3,096,413.93 0.00 -740,206.00 -3,836,619.93 
4308010105 TfR-tlfrn3uU1nfli'\'J -1,539,014.00 0.00 0.00 -1,539,014.00 
4308010118 'l"G'l.'l"nli1"1fulun'l").l -1,840,597.90 0.00 -391,996.60 -2,232,594.50 
5101010101 l3uu11uu 1,330,450.00 288,540.00 0.00 1,618,990.00 
5101010109 l3UG'lilUll'VIULtiiU'lfu 6,090.40 1,522.60 0.00 7,613.00 
5101010113 Fi1"4'1" 429,550.00 85,910.00 0.00 515,460.00 
5101010115 Fi1G'IU1JLl'VIU't'IUJ.'l"1tif11'l" 2,181,914.00 356,950.00 0.00 2,538,864.00 
5101020103 l3UtIG'lltIUii1)J1{Jn flU'IJ. 25,909.00 5,630.80 0.00 31,539.80 
5101020104 t3Ui'fll'Vll.J flU'IJ. 38,863.50 8,446.20 0.00 47,309.70 
5101020105 t3U<ftl'VIU fl<f'I. 9,735.00 1,947.00 0.00 11,682.00 
5101020106 13Ui'fU'VIUt!tl«.-Rel 57,900.00 11,250.00 0.00 69,150.00 
5102010199 fl'llq.au1ututl1~w1F1 100,736.40 0.00 0.00 100,736.40 
5102030199 F1tI>1.Jlnuurn-n1uuun 50,000.00 76,500.00 0.00 126,500.00 
5103010102 Fi11rlmduJ 139,520.00 0.00 0.00 139,520.00 
5103010103 Fi11'1trn 8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,600.00 
5103010199 f1'11q.1\\1U'1'11"tl1tJtUtl'VI. 14,634.00 0.00 0.00 14,634.00 
5104010104 Fh'fi'f~ 4,616,438,00 431,120.00 0.00 5,047,558.00 
5104010107 fi1'lfpUll'lill&l.h14'1 14,461.63 0,00 0.00 14,461.63 
5104010110 Fi11ilmt1l1J 204,770.00 0.00 0.00 204,770.00 
5104010112 f1/qrnu1u'ln1r-n1 uu;:in 1,633,092.00 1,459,480.00 0.00 3,092,572.00 
5104020101 1h'bh1h 40,186.05 0.00 0.00 40,186.05 
5104020103 Fi11.hm.h&thU1G'l1fl 20,064.15 0.00 0.00 20,064.15 
5104020105 fi1'i'V11i:r\1\'f 6,499.94 0.00 0.00 6,499.94 
5104020107 fi1u~n1'l"'lll'i1:tcltrI 5,437.00 0.00 0.00 5,437.00 
5104030219 Fi1tl'it'l.11ititl'Uti 21,680.00 0.00 0.00 21,680.00 
5105010105 Fi11riu»-u1F111rlu 9,295.55 0.00 0.00 9,295.55 
5105010107 Fi11rit1t1-c1Jtlijfl'I 100,543.64 0.00 0.00 100,543.64 
5105010109 fi11riu»-A.<fUJ. 15,993.66 0.00 0.00 15,993.66 
5105010111 fi11rim.1-fl.lJ1U't'l1"U~ 93,348.72 0.00 0.00 93,348.72 
5105010115 fi1Lriut1-fl.'i'JJ1:tm1 8,142.00 0.00 0.00 8,142.00 
5105010123 fi1triuu-F1.1hnq 2,243.84 0.00 0.00 2,243.84 
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ntml'f\liluuntl'l"~Lfl'1 iimrruiluuntl'l"tlfl'1 UtlflUfl)fl mt1fl LA'l"Cifl lltlG'IUfl'ltl 
1101010101 13u<tui1utla 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101010112 rl'm3uth1fo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101010113 rl'n'l"a Clearing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101020501 L3t11hnflil.J 5,121,637.25 0.00 -740,206.00 4,381,431.25 
1101020601 '3/rJii.L-rliltlld.Jflfl.J 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101020603 '3/rJ liUlfll'l"-tuullJ. 0.00 449,750.00 -81,550.00 368,200.00 
1101030101 '3/IJ n1rnanuiu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1102010101 n/m3ulh1-'lu-ltl1J. 100,300.00 0.00 -76,500.00 23,800.00 
1102050124 ff1-lfu~1n un. 81,550.00 368,200.00 -449,750.00 0.00 
1102050125 n/u a1n. fuLL'1Ufl°u 0.00 1,500.00 -1,500.00 0.00 
1205030101 illAl'l"l-rlmJ/ui'lu 747,500.00 0.00 0.00 747,500.00 
1205030103 r1111t.a1A1nlfu i'lu -178,886.99 0.00 0.00 -178,886.99 
1205040101 dnhan.<tfN 3,024,550.00 0.00 0.00 3,024,550.00 
1205040103 A<f<f. 11.J~f!fl<f'fH -1,523,728.85 0.00 0.00 -1,523,728.85 
1205060101 illfll'l"&<1.Jll/<t,ll1"-j 1,510,140.00 0.00 0.00 1,510,140.00 
1205060102 fl<f<I. illl'll'l"'lll'i'"-j'I -1,174,139.00 0.00 0.00 -1,174,139.00 
1206010101 A1i\'m'l"frhlln'31u 427,300.00 33,500.00 0.00 -1.9.Q,!l~QO<' 
1206010102 'l'l"nA1itm'l"fd1i'ln'31u 0.00 33,500.00 -33,500.00 0.0Q.~ 

1206010103 A<l<f A1itru'l"fchi'ln.J1U -206,139.85 0.00 0.00 -206,139.85 
1206020101 A1i\'m'l"fu1u1nllu~ 5,749,346.67 417,754.00 0.00 _ .. C?~J.!>Z.J29JiV 
1206020102 1fnA1ffm'l"fu1U1nllut 0.00 417,754.00 -417,754.00 0.00/ 
1206020103 A<l<I fllffnL'l"f£llU\~1llUt -4,573,568.52 0.00 0.00 -4,573,568.52 
1206040101 Alfftll'tfi'llttml 196,936.00 0.00 0.00 196,936.00 
1206040103 A<f<f A1i\'nt'J11'JJttflll -112,158.13 0.00 0.00 -112,158.13 
1206050101 V1Ti\'rn')fn11m1:1fl1 79,745.00 0.00 0.00 79,745.00 
1206050103 A<l<I F11i\'m')fm1:1G11 -79,744.00 0.00 0.00 -79,744.00 
1206080101 A1(fm'l"fd1n~ 81,844.00 0.00 0.00 81,844.00 
1206080103 mtct A1i\'m')fd1n~ -81,163.92 0.00 0.00 -81,163.92 
1206090101 f1Tffm'l"f11'Hf'1 35,999.93 0.00 0.00 35,999.93 
1206090103 A<fff flTffm'l"f,'1Ef'I -35,998.93 0.00 0.00 -35,998.93 
1206100101 Fl1i\'nt')fflil111~11flil'f 430,287.49 40,000.00 0.00 1l_0.2r 
1206100102 lifll'liltll'l1lfltl'f 0.00 40,000.00 -40,000.00 0.00 
1206100103 flffff fliltll'l1lflil'f -364,910.67 0.00 0.00 -364,910.67 
1206120101 F11i\'m')fl.f1uF1fJ 13,900.00 0.00 0.00 13,900.00 
1206120103 A<l<I fl1flrn'l"flflUflfl -4,227.12 0.00 0.00 -4,227.12 

- _1206180101 ATl\'m'rl'lll~"J'I 591,254.00 0.00 -591,254.00 -.-9-()Q.·i··-
.QQ_6j§Q19l._. .. ·- ·~-~~}f~l~~~llJ~~~. - ~5fi"f,-2so:oo - 591,250."06 · CiOO ... '··· . 0.00 ~· 

2101010102 ~/u n11ff1-n1uut1n -2,514,720.oo· 10,111,ofa.oo - ~7;602,293.00 . .(l.OO ... • '·~ 

2101010103 fuiluff1 I 1ud1ftf\l 0.00 7,041,050.00 -7,203,550.00 -162,500.00 
2101020198 ~u.du-ll\.11u.J1uf!'i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2102040101 ff1Il1H\ltl1nAffH-:ilU 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2102040102 1uri11'\'ruff1'3-:i1u -81,800.00 81,800.00 -368,200.00 -368,200.00 
2102040103 W/H laX-1!Aflfl(03) 0.00 22,126.80 ~22,126.80 0.00 
2102040104 W/H tax -fll)fl 1 0.00 250.00 -250.00 0.00 
2102040106 W/Htax-n.Jfl.1li:i(53) 0.00 68,653.75 -68,653.75 0.00 
2111020199 13ufurJ1nrlu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2112010199 13u1h~nurlu -5,121,637.25 740,206.00 0.00 -4,381,431.25 
2116010104 11Jmr'IU'11i'.lthffo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2213010101 'i'/fl1ilfUf -36,388.90 0.00 0.00 -36,38~;90 
3101010101 1/mi'3~1A'll"l.Cll'l6 -806,717.56 806,717.56 0.00 0.00 ~ 
3102010101 1/flf!>)~lfltl~.ff~ff)J -1,450,259.19 0.00 -806,717.56 -2,256,976.~5 

3102010102 rlfl1f~ffUUlf1.1lllfll.'lt'llfl 0.00 491,251.00 -491,251.00 0.00 ~/ 
3105010101 \'IU1lil~lltbU'31U -1, 114,579.88 0.00 0.00 -1,114,579.88 
4201020199 1/G1A1tlfurlu -167,709.00 0.00 -178,963.00 -346,672.00 
4202030110 1/Glt11miln1t11<\'flifu•1 -70,000.00 0.00 -1,500.00 -71,500.00 
4205010110 nuru~1nt11UATitrn'l"f ·25,000.00 0.00 0.00 -25,000.00 
4307010103 TR-fu.JU1.jflft10'l" -2,183,460.00 0.00 -356,950.00 -2,540,410.00 
4307010104 TR-fU>lUfN\']U -40,743,433.27 0.00 -8,595,200.00 -49,338,633.27 
4307010105 TR-fu.JU~lLflU-llU -4,834,839.79 0.00 -972,070.00 -5,806,909.79 
4308010101 TR-ff1fl.fUL3UUilfl -3,096,413.93 0.00 -740,206.00 -3,836,619.93 
4308010105 T/R-tlfuL3urJ1nA~,] -1,539,014.00 0.00 0.00 -1,539,014.00 
4308010118 1G15~1-rh.Jtfutun11J -1,840,597.90 0.00 -391,996.60 -2,232,594.50 
5101010101 L3UL!\'i<IU 1,330,450.00 288,540.00 0.00 1,618,990.00 
5101010109 L3UflillJU\'1Ul~IJ'lfU 6,090.40 1,522.60 0.00 7,613.00 
5101010113 A1of1-l 429,550.00 85,910.00 0.00 515,460.00 
5101010115 A1flilU\ll'lU't'lU.J.nt1n11 2,181,914.00 356,950.00 0.00 2,538,864.00 
5101020103 13ut1Gll'lltJ<f1J1iln nu11. 25,909.00 5,630.80 0.00 31,539.80 
5101020104 13u<t1J'1U nu11. 38,863.50 8,446.20 0.00 47,309.70 
5101020105 13ui'fl.J'l'IU nff"I. 9,735.00 1,947.00 o.oo 11,682.00 
5101020106 L3U<llJ\'lUtltl<t.-Re! 57,900.00 11,250.00 0.00 69, 150.00 
5102010199 A7l~.illl~ll1ullnn1F1 100,736.40 0.00 0.00 100,736.40 
5102030199 fl7l~.11nilU'l"IJ-fllUUi11l 50,000.00 76,500.00 0.00 126,500.00 
5103010102 A1Lifmdu.J 139,520.00 0.00 0.00 139,520.00 
5103010103 A1\111'l'n 8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,600.00 
5103010199 fltl"l.Li:iU'1ll)flltJtUtll'l. 14,634.00 0.00 0.00 14,634.00 
5104010104 fhfff~ 4,616,438.00 431,120.00 0.00 5,047,558.00 
5104010107 fi1'ilt1l.ILL'll1J&lhl.J'l 14,461.63 0.00 0.00 14,461.63 
5104010110 fi111fm'l'lti'3 204,770.00 0.00 0.00 204,770.00 
5104010112 F1/"lml.l1u,n11-n1uuan 1,633,092.00 1,459,480.00 0,00 3,092,572.00 
5104020101 A1'lthlh 40,186.05 0.00 0.00 40,186.05 
5104020103 A1ll~nh&l\1u1ri1i'I 20,064.15 0.00 0.00 20,064.15 
5104020105 A1'i'l'l1fhnf 6,499.94 0.00 0.00 6,499.94 
5104020107 A1u1n11'ltl11:111ltl 5,437.00 0.00 0.00 5,437.00 
5104030219 A1tl1~mitul'l'ut:" 21,680.00 0.00 0.00 21,680.00 
5105010105 A1Lc'.1i11J-illfll1~U 9,295.55 0.00 0.00 9,295.55 
5105010107 Fi1LdillJ-d.Jtlijn'I 100,543.64 0.00 o.oo I 100,543.64 
5105010109 fi11i1illl-A.<fU'3. 15,993.66 0.00 -33.499.0 -17,505.34 



'1vrnm1,h1vn111Jfou1•u'l!;J•"•ev'iru'l111h•"cp1va•Lliv• 

~~'1Tu11'1ln11 L'tn1U~9lltJ1~~tJ~~·ni1U 

11'a,,,tl1vrnJ 07008 11'a,,,tl1miln~1v 0700800051 

U1"~1L~fl\J L~1'11V\J 2566 

11'au'li;J 
d 

L~iJ• LA1~W 'llau'li;J 1-1mvrn~ 

" d 'll\JWB\J'Vl 1 uu. U'lJ;J"I Ji'ru.,1ii1•~11va• Lev""" n 

1206010102 i\'ne1Ji'ru.,\rl1unrni 33,500.00( 
/ 

e1Ji'ru.,\rl1un•1uLe~"•ul'ua1mM= 33,5oou1'Vl 

1206180102 eaM1firu.,1iiw~i / 33,499.00 "51u1u 1 11un11 

1206180101 e1Ji'ru~1ii1•~i/ ' 33,500.oef Y<1'auvi1 a/'Vl 01 (m~ 1 n~) 

3102010102 ~aa•a~ LLnl 'lJ1fo~"""'" 33,499.QO 110000001327,/i1A1 33,500 U1'Vl 
- ----------- - . 

La'lJLanm1'H'u JV 0100018165 -lu~oi1u11vm1 01.04.2023 
-- --- -- ----- -

----- - ------------ ------

" d i!Y~il'.Yl:'l 2 a/'1'113 
- -- -- - ---- -

/ 

1206010101 AJfiru.,\i11un•1u/ 33,500.00 / UuVin~1-lti'ry:U~nfltfiru'1rl1tin-11u 
' ----------

1206010102 i\'ne1Ji'ru.,\cl1urn1y/ 33,500'.0o 
- - -- ----- -- -------- ------------

La'lJLana11li1•u'l!;J-.l'n 5000000906-i'u~oi1u11vm1 01.04.2023 
------

-
• d 
~l'.Y(Jli:!],!'Vl 3 

--- -- - - --- -_-.,,1-

5105010109 ., ~rl ., <U ' ( 33,49!1100 «•uwu1a~aFi1L~am1m/Fi1L~am1ma•au ea.-ev1ru"1 1urn1u ~au 

flL'tL'l. -fl1J1ru~ri1Un,rn·{ 
- ------------

/ - ------------ -

1206010103 33,499.00 (I •1•) 
-- - ---------------------

' ------------
• d 
1!'.Y~il'.Y1'.l 4 --- - -------- --- - ----------- ---- --•---

~aa•amui'l 'll1foN•Y<aioi'. 3102010102 33,499.0Q• 1J~u1J1•Fi1L~au11m'lla•AJfiru'l'i(i'.Jriau) 
-- ------------- ----- ----- - -------- - -

5105010109 ea.-e1Ji'ru'l'iil1urn1u I 33,4~9.00 Lif1u'lJ;J~aa•amui'l'llifaN•Y<m• 
-- ------

JV 01oool8l166 -l'u~oi11mvm1 
/ 

La'lJLanai;ul'u 01.04.2023 
--------- ------

e...... 
•• ~a .............. cl1.1YL ......... ~.u.vi1 d q ... 

··~""""""""" ............................ ~"''"~ 
(1ma11Ji''Vl11 eli1v\la) (\J1•111Y<1 Lliu'l'Vlv) 

un'i~1m;-.\'aq ~rl1'lJ1EJn14ntj11Uq!~ 

25-LU.V.-66 25-L~.a.-66 

--------

--

--

--

--



<J\1'a'l1cy:U zjau'l!'il 

,f'U\!!BlJ~ 1 

1206020102 wnfl'!/iru•1fo1u\'i1\lu""/ 

. ~aa.~1liru'l11~;~1l" // 1206180102 
.. 

1206180101 fljliru'l11u'l•ll"/ 

""'1ua'!1h1"m'!\Jfo\J,,u"''il~a,fl'!JlnJ'll1u'l•m1m1•bV"• , ' ·~ . . 
~e'11'U'i1'11n1"5 a'11ilvr9i1u1~&\u~~du1il 

'!1'amh"'1u 01008 'l1'amJ1mun~1" 0100800051 

UW~1b~8\J b~\'1"\J 2566 

b•U~ bfl'!~~ llmmll~ 

\Ju. u 'lJ'ilfl1liru'li'lu '"ll '1"a" b li"•aan 

417,754.0Q fl11iru'lfo1u\'i1\'1\J" nu 5402 ~n= 417,754U1\'\,/ 

417,753.00 / -;J1t11'U 1 'i1C.101'i 

417,754.091 \'i~8"vi1 3/\'1 0.1 (81~ 1 '1•) 

Naa•a~bbli'l~iiatl•fu 3102010102 417,753.0p 110000001328)'lfl1 417,754U1\'1/ 
~· 

ba~banm'!llfo JV 01000181681u~r.l1m1"m" 
/ . 7 

01.04.2023 
~· 

ify~~\J~ 2 a/\'113 .-
1206020101 . ' / 

~·· 
f11flnl'l1El1'U'Vi1Vl'U::: 417,754.00, Uu~_nl11~Ury1lvinf1·ui":'~~1u'Vi1V1tJ~ 

1206020102 °1lnfl1N~~-u1u'Vi1V1'U:;//, 417,754.00 
----

ba~banm'lih,uqi'ilwn 5000000901 1u~r.l1m1"m' 01.04.2023 I 
---

--· 

.rr'U\Jlt11J~ :2 
-

5105010111 ea. -e1li ru'll"1um\>1U• "(il rfour 417,753.00/ ,r,\J'!•ma•al'i1b~am1m/l'i1b~am1ma•a~ 
1206020103 eaa.-e1liru'll"1u\'i1\>1u•i / 417,753.0,0 (1 '1•) . - ·r 

,ru\Jlauvf 4 
/ 

3102010102 •aa•arnbli'l ~iiatl•Via1• / 417,753.00 . uruu<'l'i1b~am1m~a'fl<liru.i(ilriau) 
5105010111 . ' / fl?l.~r11fl~?1El1_~_'V'11Vl'U:::i 417,753.00 b ii1u'l!'il•aa•a"bbli'l ~-!iatl•Vim• 

rn~mna1'!\Jfo JV 01000181101u~r.l1u'!1"m' 01.04.2023 I 

t_,-

a,zja .............. ~ ..................... ~Bljml "'zja ............. ?.1.'.'f(.l .............. ~~•vi1 
(u1,a11li\'1'!1 ei\'1vila) (\J1'1'!1\'i'! b~~11'1v) 

Un1'111n1-sW'a'1 ~81'U1t.1n1-sn~~Uqi~ 

25-b".V.-66 25-b~.".-66 

---

--

-

----

-

·-

-

.. 

.. 



11'au'l!:U d • '1 "U©'Uq.J 

~'UlllEJ'U~ 1 

~0A1!_1ru.nrial.Jii1Lwa~ / 1206100102 
. 

1206180102 eaa.e1ilru.,,1tiwi.p · 

1206180101 e1ilru'l'ittiwtji , 

11vnua,1l11vni11lfuu1oun'~~mmilru.i1ti1•u11va•baae . . ·~ ' . 
zja~1m1~m1 amih\'O!J1J1~~u~e151il 

1~a111l1vnu 07008 1~a11tl1mun~1v 0700800051 

U1•~1b/,fou bU1!11V11 2566 

boil" bA5~" \1"1Vrn~ 

tltl"'"'"-''l' ... . UqJ~e111ru"1 .. u1•1p1aa•baaeaan 
/ 

40,000.00 e1ilwiieauVi1b~ai _~ 40,000U1Vl 

39,999.QO 4111111 1 11Vn15 

' 40,000.06 Vi_~au"li1 a/vi 01 (ai~ H1e) 

3102010102 Naa•amuit ~ifo'1evrn1e • 39,999.00/ -11000000132jl51A1 40,0001.J1Vl 

ba~wnm1ufo JV 0100018171111~oi111nvm1 01.04.2023 
-

• d 
~],!{!li)'U'Vl 2 a/VJ13 

R1J1ru'1At1l.J~~b1>1B1 / 
-

1206100101 40,000,06 u11Yirn'houqJ:Ui\'ne1ilru'l'ieauVi1b"ai 
-

'W'nri1Jlru~flal.JYi1Ll'IBj/ 
/ 

( 1206100102 40,000.00 
... ., .,, ., ., d' 

ba~wnm1aiouqj~Wn 5000000908 1uVlmtmam1 01.04.2023 

• d 
'il'.Ylll8'U'Vl 3 

5105010127 ea. -e1ilru'l'ie auVi1 b~ ai(\l riau)' 
.... 

39,999.00 .1'ouwmaNaei1b~au11ei/ei1b~au11eia•au 
1206100103 A'1'1.-1'1'{.flW~fltll.J~1Ll'l'ff~ /./'' 39,999 o~ (1 01e) 

- ' 

• d 
~l'.Yl!l~'.b!'Vl 4 

3102010102 Naa•amu\'l~iia'1ewaiw_.,.., 
- . 

39,999.,QO ufuu1oei1b~am1e1~me1ilru'li(\'Jnau) 
5105010127 Aa. -fl ~Ji'ru6ti'f1t1l.JYi1 ~1wel1 / L 

39,999.00 b'1i1uqJ'1Naa•aubu\'l~iia'1ewm• 
- - - ----~ d' I ' I ba~bana111lfu JV 0100018173 111Vl"11151Vn15 01.04.2023 

---- .. -

-
(!__... 

aozjB . . . . {t .. ........... ~a~llW aozja ............. a.1 :i.Y.I .............. ~~e"li1 
(1mm1ilvi11 eii1vila) (1J10111Vl1 b~u'tvia) 

tl'n1'111n1-s-Kavi ~a1mvm1n~uuqJ'1 

25-bU.V.-66 25-bU.V.-66 

-

- --

--

--

----- --


